TO SHARE

SHRIMP / TUNA / SALMON TACOS

ANCHOVIES

GOURMET SALAD

FRESHLY MARINATED TOMATO

FOR THE CURIOUS

FISH CEVICHE

SCALLOP CEVICHE

TUNA TARTAR WITH TRUFFLE

CITRUS SALMON TARTARE

SALMON OR TUNA TATAKI

PRAWNS TIKKA MASALA

OF THE HOUSE

CANARY ISLAND STYLE OCTOPUS /
GALICIAN / CITRUS STYLE
COD PUREE WITH BLACK POTATOES

TARTAR WITH EGG

TUNA / SALMON / WHITE FISH
TIRADITO

9€

10€

10€

12€

18€

21€

18€

18€

18€

17€

21€

17€

21€

18€

SALMON

cob

PRAWN

SCALLOP



